
Name Board Applied To First Name Last Name Postal Code Street Address City State Primary Phone Alternate Phone Email Address Ethnicity Gender
Marrilynn Johnson Juvenile Crime Prevention Council Marrilynn Johnson 27616 3021 Jehossee Street Apt 104 Raleigh NC Mobile: (571) 428-1072 Mobile: (571) 428-1072 marrilynn.johnson7@gmail.com African American Female
Amaya J Jarmon Juvenile Crime Prevention Council Amaya Jarmon 27560 5000 Slater Crossing Circle Apt 5210 Morrisville NC Business: (984) 240-7968 Mobile: (919) 797-6147 ajarmon@stepupministry.org African American Female
Shani J Nelson Juvenile Crime Prevention Council Shani Nelson 27610 1117 Caspan St. Raleigh NC Home: (919) 866-2844 Home: (984) 204-0405 shani.nelson@wake.gov African American Female
Angelina Manoj Juvenile Crime Prevention Council Angelina Manoj 27519 1728 Pantego Trl Cary NC Home: (919) 622-2923 Home: (919) 622-2923 angelina17manoj@gmail.com Asian Female
Julian Gamble Juvenile Crime Prevention Council Julian Gamble 27616 6300 Expertise Ave Raleigh NC Home: (919) 637-6591 Home: (919) 637-6591 jlg21stat@yahoo.com African American Male
Satish S Garimella Juvenile Crime Prevention Council Satish Garimella 27560 207 Spencor Mill Rd Morrisville NC Mobile: (919) 699-1043 Home: (919) 468-8220 garimella@gmail.com Asian Male
Shagufta F Hakeem Juvenile Crime Prevention Council Shagufta Hakeem 27502 108 Kellerhis Dr Apex NC Mobile: (919) 931-5089 Mobile: (919) 931-5089 shaguftahakeem@pm.me Asian Female
Nathaniel C Drum Juvenile Crime Prevention Council Nathaniel Drum 27612 4004 Grand Manor Court Raleigh NC Home: (828) 234-4485 Business: (919) 792-4712 nathaniel.drum@alumni.wfu.edu Caucasian Male
Utica Cason Juvenile Crime Prevention Council Utica Cason 27520 44 Coneflower Ct Clayton NC Home: (919) 413-1854 Mobile: (919) 413-1854 uvcason@yahoo.com African American Female
Christina Fedak Juvenile Crime Prevention Council Christina Fedak 27285 2816 Egert Drive Haw River NC Home: (336) 202-1717 Home: (336) 202-1717 threefedaks@gmail.com Caucasian Female
Joseph Hoft Juvenile Crime Prevention Council Joseph Hoft 27610 247 Aster Bloom Ln Raleigh NC Home: (941) 467-6475 Home: (239) 745-9590 joeyhoft1@msn.com Caucasian Male
Lauren Carpenito Juvenile Crime Prevention Council Lauren Carpenito 27601 909 E Hargett ST Raleigh NC Mobile: (720) 226-7599 Home: (720) 226-7599 lacarp14@gmail.com Caucasian Female
Roshan Shoukat Juvenile Crime Prevention Council Roshan Shoukat 27519 733 Grace Hodge Dr Cary NC Home: (919) 717-0447 Home: (919) 717-0447 roshan.shoukat@icloud.com Asian Male
Jasmin  Volkel Juvenile Crime Prevention Council Jasmin Volkel 27609 5942 Six Forks Road Raleigh NC Mobile: (919) 665-8535 Mobile: (919) 665-8535 jasmin.volkel@wake.gov African American Female
Darian Appleton Juvenile Crime Prevention Council Darian Appleton 27610 4721 Lord Fogelman Way Raleigh NC Mobile: (850) 728-3280 Mobile: (850) 728-3280 darian.appleton@gmail.com African American Female
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